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Admission Procedure (Academic Year 2020-21)
For SE / TE / BE & ME Students '

For Admission in the institute, Students should follow the process given bellow:-
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APCOER,Pune

Go to https://apcoer.vriddhionline.com/

Login using your previous year ID and Password

Fill up the Admission form

Details of Fees are available on our College web site

| [www.abmspcoerpune.ord]

Pay the fees in Institute Account by Internet Banking / NEFT / RTGS etc.: The
account Details are as follows,

Name of the Bank: Axis Bank, Sahakar Nagar, Pune Branch

A/C Name: Anantrao Pawar College of engineering & Research

Account Number: 916020062307897

IFSC Code: UTIB0000350

Take Printout of online admission from

Fill the Fees Details on it and Scan the form with Bank Transaction Proof and
Send it on abmspcoe@yahoo.com

Please mention the subject of Email as Name of Student_ Year _ Branch_
2020-21 Fees ’

Student have to submit the Hard Copy as per the Instructions from College
Administration.

If any query Please Contact to respective Head of Department or

Dr. Nagnath Bansode, Dy.Registrar: 020 24218959/02024218901/ 9503358920

*[ Do not visit the Institute for submitting the Hard Copy]

Dr. Sunil Thakare —
Principal

APCOER, Pune

Nagnath Bansode
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Fee Details for Academic Year - 2020-21

UG Student Fee Details

Tuition Fee
Class Categary 24 Development Total Fee Caution Money Total
Tuition Fee
Open 59,556.00 7,444.00 67,000.00 70,000.00
FE OBC/ESBC 29,778.00 7,444.00 37,222.00 3.000.00 40,222.00
SC/ST/NT/INT/SBC - 7,444.00 7,444.00 i R 10,444.00
TFWS = 7,444.00 7,444.00 10,444.00
Open 62,222.00 7,778.00 70,000.00 70,000.00
SE OBC/ESBC 31,111.00 7,778.00 38,889.00 B 38,889.00
SC/ST/NT/INT/SBC = 7,778.00 7,778.00 7,778.00
TFWS - 7,778.00 7,778.00 7,778.00
Open 62,222.00 7,778.00 70,000.00 73,000.00
D st Obc 31,111.00 7,778.00 38,889.00 3,000.00 41,889.00
SC/ST/NT/INT/SBC - 7,778.00 7,778.00 10,778.00
TFWS - 7,778.00 7,778.00 10,778.00
Open 54,081.00 4,919.00 59,000.00 59,000.00
TE OBC/ESBC 27,041.00 4,919.00 31,960.00 i 31,960.00
SC/ST/NT/INT/SBC - 4,919.00 4,919.00 4,919.00
TFWS - 4,919.00 4,919.00 4,919.00
Open 47,273.00 4,727.00 52,000.00 52,000.00
BE OBC/ESBC 23,637.00 4,727.00 28,364.00 . 28,364.00
SC/ST/NT/INT/SBC - 4,727.00 4,727.00 4,727.00
TFWS - 4,727.00 4,727.00 4,727.00
PG Student Fee Details
Tuition Fee
Class Categary Total Fee Caution Money Total
Tuition Fee || Development
FE Open 52,444.00 6,556.00 59,000.00 3,000.00 62,000.00
SE Open 62,613.00 6,387.00 69,000.00 - 69,000.00
Accountant

Anantrao Pawar College of
Engineering & Research
Parvati, Pune - 9
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375/— 209 /— 209 /— 209/—
295/— 295 /— - -

- 770/ — 770/ — -
1255 /— 1255 /— 1255 /— | 1255 /—
550/ — 550 / — - I T
1050 / — 1050 / — - —

65/— 65/— 65/— 1T e5/-—
2540/ — 3144 /— 2299 /— | 1529 /=

2540/ 3150 /— 2300 /— 1530/ —
3040 /— 3644 / — 2299 / — 1529 / —
3040 /— 3650/ — 2300/ — 1530 /—
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